参考資料３

精華町コミュニティーホール収支状況
１　収入

	　
	使用料徴収額（円）
	電話回収料（円）
	合計（円）

	平成15年度
	1,090,660 
	1,690 
	1,092,350

	平成16年度
	1,465,580 
	11,150 
	1,476,730

	平成17年度
	1,524,900
	14,540
	1,539,440

	平均
	1,360,380
	9,127
	1,369,507


２　主な支出

	　
	共益費
	電気代
	上下水道代
	電話代
	消防設備点検
	ホール床清掃

	平成15年度
	239,400
	512,475
	40,476
	56,094
	17,535
	42,000

	平成16年度
	239,400
	553,625
	47,539
	60,858
	17,535
	42,000

	平成17年度
	239,400
	638,000
	56,214
	61,848
	17,535
	42,000

	平均
	239,400
	568,033
	48,076
	59,600
	17,535
	42,000


